
Northwest Dairy Association/Darigold, Inc 

OIRA Meeting Participants 

June 18, 2020 

 

Allan Huttema, Chairman of the Board 

Northwest Dairy Association and Darigold, Inc 

360-815-1057 

ahuttema@aol.com 

 

Mark Garth, Chief Financial Officer 

Darigold, Inc 

206-273-8418 

Mark.Garth@darigold.com 

 

Steve Matzen, Senior Vice President 

Northwest Dairy Association 

206-805-6866 

Steve.Matzen@darigold.com 

 

David Ward, Tax Director 

Darigold, Inc  

206-286-6790 

David.Ward@darigold.com 

 

Paul Bleiberg, Vice President, Government Affairs 

National Milk Producers Federation 

571-302-6764 

pbleiberg@nmpf.org 
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Dan Coyne, Director of Government Affairs 

Northwest Dairy Association/Darigold, Inc 

360-951-5262 

Dan.Coyne@darigold.com 
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